Jun 22 2024 (22:19) India Rail Info 1

Kulem - Vasco Da Gama DEMU Special/07379 - DEMU - SWR
QLM/Kulem to MAO/Madgaon junction
Oh 48m - 33 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 QLM |Kulem 12:20 0 |1 0 56 |73 [SWR
2 KM Kalem 12:29 12:30 Tm |0 [1 8 67 |49 |SWR
3 |SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) |12:39 12:40 m |1 |1 18 (44 |7 |SWR
4 CNR |Chandor Goa 12:49 12:50 m (1 |1 25 |60 SWR
5 SJDA  [San Juje Da Areyal 12:54 12:55 Tm |1 (1 29 |20 SWR
6 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |1 33 |68 (9 |KR
7 SRVX  |Suravali 13:14 13:15 Tm |1 1 38 45 |19 [KR
8 MjO Majorda Junction 13:19 13:20 Tm |1 1 41 29 (12 |KR
9 CSM  |Cansaulim 13:29 13:30 Tm |0 |1 45 63 SWR
10 |[SKVL |Sankval 13:34 13:35 im (0 |1 49 |50 SWR
11 |DBM |Dabolim 13:39 13:40 Tm |0 |1 53 10 SWR
12 |VSG Vasco-da-Gama 14:10 0o 1 58 - 4 SWR

Jun 22 2024 (22:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



